
Name of Course 
BPES 

Paper Code 
T-07 
T-08 
T-09 
P-09 

P-10 

P-11 

P-12 
C-03 

Name of the faculty 
Physical Education 

Subject Name 
Physiology & Phy. of Exercise 
Educational Psychology 
Methods in Phy. Education 
Volleyball 
Weight Lifting & Training 
Teaching Practice 

TUT eamnntarCvaninntian Dnelt 

Conditioning and Match Practice 
Comprehensive Viva-Voce 

Total Credits 

Coordi:ator 

DEVI AHILYA UNIVERSITY, INDORE 

ATKT Semester Examination Result 

Month and Year 

Of Examination 
Dec-23 

Credits 
3 

3 
3 
3 
3 

8 
4 

30 

Name of UTD 

School of Physical Education 
Session 
July -21 to Dec-21 

Date of Result- 05.02.2024 

chool of Srudies In l'hstcai Educauo 
Devi Ahilya University 

NDORE (M.P) 

Sem 



S.N, 

2 

3 

Roll No 

20B303 

Name of Students 

Name of Students 

AJAY MACHAR 

20B321 

AJAY MACHAR 

20B364 

GARIMA UIKEY 

JABIR MANSURI 

GARIMA UIKEY 
JABIR MANSURI 

Name of Students 

AJAY MACHAR 

GARIMA UIKEY 

JABIR MANSURI 

Roll T 
No 07 08 

20B303 AB P 
20B321 AB P 

20B364 P P 

T 

Le 

Coordinator 

Roll No 

20B303 

20B321 

20B364 

Grades 
T 
09 

AB 

P 

C 

P. 

09 

Code 

A+ 

Marks 

Max Marks 

Subject 

Marks 

Marks 

P. 

10 

B+ B+ 

A+ A 

A 

DA/20/40017 

DA/20/39870 

P 

C 

Enrl. No. 

DA/20/00417 

11 

B 

P 
12 

B 

A 

A+ 

100 

T-07 

AB 

AB 

36 

C 
03 

B 

A 

B+ 

Fathers Name IHusband 
Name 

JOSEPH MACHAR 

CHANDRA UIKEY 
JAKIR MANSURI 

100 

T-08 

35 

35 

35 

100 

T-09 

AB 

6.83 

38 

46 

SGPA CGPA 

4.70 6.09 

6.30 7.04 

7.48 

100 

P-09 

66 

83 

88 

100 

ATKT 

Pass 

P-10 

Remark 
ATKT 

67 

71 

72 

SUSHILA MACHAR 

KAMLA UIKEY 

FARIDA 

100 

P-11 

46 

52 

Mothers Name 

47 

SGPA 

100 100 

P-12 

57 

72 

HEAD 

86 

C-03 

52 

76 

I Sem SGPA I Sem 

Devi Ahilya Unversiiy 
NDORE (M.P) 

65 

I Sem Result Sem Result 
6.77 Pass 6.80 Pass 

7.30 Pass 7.53 Pass 

chool of Studies in l'aysica! Edacaton 

Pass 7.67 Pass 7.93 
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